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1 Ost Klaas Chiva Z 105 10049612 J 08 1000768

2 Luyten Merithe Shokolaitique Royale Z 10054930 J 16 991076

3 Becker Noemie Hanah's Boy GP du bois Madame 119 10068803 J 16 999523

4 De Pauw Paulien Orlando Van De Afspanning 10063232 J 08 997236

5 Aerens Karel Orphe Van Het Bellehof 10063701 J 08 998014

6 De Smet Hans J'adore 10076251 J 03 958385

7 Goetschalkx Bart Kyrielle VD Esberg 10088713 J 03 970464

8 Van Gelderen Boy-Adrian Enzo de Hus 10094599 J 16 1001758

9 Thys Elynn Dora Van Perbeemd 10212524 J 03 981205

10 Harrison Shelley Quasimodo VD Molendreef X Tangelo VD Zuttehoeve

11 Bernaerts Jente Amosa van de Wolfsakker 10216831 J 03 940891

12 Saeys Yne Hedurige 10219449 J 08 969136

13 Swerts Thibeau Hilton 10083301 J 08 946866

14 Wellens Anthony Obade SW 10423033 J 16 994567

15 Maes Toon Petronella van de Fruitkorf 10927427 J 16 997265

16 Van der Linden Dries Je t'Aime Wonder 95 10945185 J 16 994358

17 Panis Marie Cassy E.B. 10220184 J 08 995688

18 Michel Kim Lupito 10400921 J 03 981241
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19 Abdulla Alawani sancho

20 Peeters Bram GOEROE VD BEEMDHOEVE 10049104 J 08 975078

21 Coolkens Veerle Quadri CV Z 10068056 J 03 958553

22 Schodts Gitte Quartz Z 10080763 J 03 932690

23 Cuyt Anne Celina Vd Helle Z 10403224 J 03 985704

24 Becker Noemie hally blue gp du bois madame 119 10068803 J 16 993148

25 Marylène Marylène Sharpie

26 Van Loo Mitch Bellis Perennis 10411237 J 03 916733

27 Rombouts Kirsten Hirancka 10431503 J 16 999411

28 Crols Inge UCS Casino Royal 10436467 J 03 990982

29 Luyks Melissa Evina 10470904 J 03 990428

30 Kairis Thomas Da Vinci 10719110 J 16 949422

31 Van Der Haeghen Chloë Domino 10918946 J 03 923444

32 BRUYNDONCKX TESSA Hielke van de Brouwershoeve 10925450 J 03 950738

33 De Reviere nn-Sophie Stakkata A&t Z 1000366

34 Nuyens Laurent Calypso De La Ferme Blanche Z 10961168 J 08 987081

35 gabriels maite Falcon van Westuur 10987812 J 03 937591

36 Smets Eyleen Bakchich du Houmier 11001430 J 08 953643
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37 Vergauwen Joris Nickeline d'Arsouilles 10404841 J 16 994178

38 Vandecruys Debby Narco 10401036 J 03 987078

39 Feremans Lahja Notre Dame 28 10402888 J 03 990147

40 Swerts Thibeau Lex 10083301 J 08 979193

41 Wellens Anthony Olliver SW 10423033 J 16 994568

42 Rashed alRumaithi sisko

43 Maes Toon Chatman Girl Z 10927427 J 16 997270

44 De Cock Sigrid Antigone de Kezeg 10431736 J 03 971961

45 De Wandel Karen Nelie - Vw 10438967 J 03 984017

46 Becker Noemie prestige du bois madame z 119 10068803 J 16 993149

47 Somers Stephanie Hunter van de Wouwerse Velden 10454051 J 03 943118

48 Peeters Bram Oman van de grotte 10049104 J 08 999412

49 Coolkens Veerle Kikki v/h Akenhof 10068056 J 03 979714

50 Schodts Gitte Donderwolk Vh Scheefkasteel 10080763 J 03 934982

51 Cuyt Anne Rebel Return 10403224 J 03 986875

52 Van Loo Mitch Gandini van de Moeren 10411237 J 03 987746

53 Arhama Alawani jafa

54 Rombouts Kirsten Norton de kalvarie 10431503 J 16 1001248
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55 Verhappen Rob Ravago 10098717 J 03 982122

56 Crols Inge Whinney 10436467 J 03 1001165

57 Luyks Melissa Flinthe van het Hagehof 10470904 J 03 990429

58 Kairis Thomas Sagitta 10719110 J 16 969799

59 De Gendt Axelle Esperance Z 10944591 J 08 977862

60 Van Der Haeghen Chloë Hardy Van T S Gravenhof 10918946 J 03 943788

61 BRUYNDONCKX TESSA Filou van de Vinusakker 10925450 J 03 992485

62 Nuyens Laurent Hursa de la Ferme Blanche 10961168 J 08 996972

63 gabriels maite Baltos 10987812 J 03 988684

64 Smets Eyleen Gominka L 11001430 J 08 997316

65 Vergauwen Joris Mylor d'Arsouilles 10404841 J 16 999245

66 Suetens Dasha Jam 10454243 J 03 980682

67 Stoffels Sanne Orisha 10469982 J 08 991083

68 Swerts Thibeau Alors Miltoo vh Molenhof 10083301 J 08 993405

69 Wellens Anthony j'adore HW 10423033 J 16 999459

70 Sneppe Tom Origi van de lentakker 10040403 J16 1000365

71 Maes Toon Feetje de Bioagrico 10927427 J 16 997271

72 Locoche Samuel Elliot de Gineau 10703873 J 03 1001403
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73 Leva Nathalie Demone attack 10704469 J 03 960200

74 Ghijselings Emilie Aldoctro LA 10712324 J 03 960554

75 De Roover Janna Ilias van de Barthoeve 10930614 J 03 992936

76 Lejaeghere Jana Chardonnay Della Sella Z 10949053 J 03 974275

77 Mc Kenzie Chloe Ninja vd Withoeve 10958610 J 03 993295

78 Van Looveren Victoria Indina  van de Renders' Hoeve 10970333 J 03 992574

79 Spits Lauranne Freestyle Van De Withoeve 10989033 J 08 966951

80 derumier jules Gaillard d'Hoogpoort 11002896 J 08 981239

81 Oeyen Wendy Hope Van De Keihoeve 11023583 J 03 943900

82 Heremans Hanne Vive De Valcon Cl Z 11028362 J 03 980092

83 De Gendt Axelle Himalaya 10944591 J 08 959001

84 Detournay Noémie r Agon Alias Heliabel 11028698 J 03 922831

85 Combes Marie Julie Berenice 10220848 J 03 942682

86 Stroeckx Joy Ili 10089160 J 03 983489

87 De Bie Eveline Alfredo Z 10069889 J 03 949653

88 Vandenbogaard Eline Dylan 13 10437489 J 08 959619

89 Huybrechts Anke Oika Joy 11035845 J 03 994264

90 Storms Stephanie Arid Vh Schaarbroek 10438070 J 08 913564
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91 De Meyer Anke Mr Bean Van 't Meyershof 16 10469809 J 08 983755

92 Simonis Amandine Amadeo Mury Marais Z 36 10204923 J 08 976644

93 Vanthuyne Charlotte Mabelle van 't Siamshof 25 10607183 J 16 977655

94 De Bie Annelies Nokia Van 't Kathof 10935003 J 03 983955

95 Laerte Jonas Epril B 10616515 J 03 985523

96 Houben Kirsten Genifer 10401633 J 03 940216

97 Demuynck Joy New Balou van't Leeuwerikenhof 41 10400904 J 16 991655

98 Ghilardi Sara Isabella van de Zuuthoeve 47 11010263 J 16 990783

99 Vrijsen Cindy Faranka 11021865 J 03 973240

100 Kanecka Diana Hanna 11103010 J 08 1001467

101 Verbist Erik chucky 10429220 J 03 999423
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